1 87
2 89
3 104
4 88
5 102
6 97
7 86
8 90
9 81
10 94
11 85
12 91
13 83
14 78
15 44
16 84
17 41
18 36
19 67
20 103
21 54
22 47
23 32
24 20
25 79
26 17
27 8

Gobel Nuria
Spielberger Annika

Theurich Borges Celine

Goldschmid Celina
Leiott Tina

Walther Eileen
Wieland Emilie
Wiechmann Marie
Krinninger Elisa
Santl Lena
Gensrich Sarah
Wiechmann Lena
Grieser Celina
Forster Veronika
Grieser Lena
Hertzsch Aenna
Wieland Sarah
Bittrich Michelle
Rotondaro Mira
Alberstetter Alischa
Alberstetter Yasemin
Pscheidl Magdalena
Amelunxen Emma
Schorer Lilith
Kohler Mia

Fichtel Annalena
Santl Laura
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8. Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal

am 30.06.2024

Damenwertung

MSC Ohlstadt

MSC Schrobenhausen
MSC Ohlstadt

RC Giinzburg

MC Weilheim

MSC Steingaden

MSC Steingaden

MSC Altenstadt

Rapid Lechrain

MSC Ohlstadt

MSC Lechbruck

MSC Altenstadt

MSC Lechbruck

AMC Bernbeuren
MSC Lechbruck

MSC Steingaden

MSC Steingaden

MSC Altenstadt

MSC Lechbruck

AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
MC Weilheim

MSC Altenstadt

MSC Ohlstadt

Rapid Lechrain

MSC Steingaden

MSC Ohlstadt

MC Weilheim e.V. im ADAC

Training
00:33,92
00:32,86
00:33,35
00:33,00
00:34,07
00:34,22
00:34,35
00:35,13
00:35,94
00:34,15
00:33,84
00:35,35
00:33,92
00:37,00
00:44,74
00:35,13
00:38,07
00:38,01
00:35,60
00:37,85
00:35,74
00:36,20
00:39,23
00:40,68
00:35,67
00:43,68
00:45,80

+2

+10
+4
+2
+2
+4
+2
+2
+6
+6
+14
+8

+8

+6
+2
+16
+14
+2
+6
+8
+8
+2

00:33,26
00:33,53
00:33,51
00:33,15
00:34,83
00:34,75
00:33,56
00:35,60
00:35,09
00:34,20
00:34,71
00:35,56
00:34,60
00:35,79
00:34,99
00:34,41
00:36,90
00:37,99
00:35,84
00:35,68
00:35,68
00:37,05
00:39,24
00:39,13
00:36,10
00:42,65
00:43,77

+2

+2

+2
+2
+2
+2

+4

+4
+4

+2
+6

ADAC
KART

00:33,11
00:33,19
00:33,86
00:32,87
00:34,63
00:34,83
00:34,49
00:34,88
00:35,48
00:34,68
00:34,19
00:35,80
00:35,18
00:36,10
00:35,20
00:34,49
00:36,56
00:37,70
00:36,07
00:34,98
00:35,09
00:36,76
00:38,89
00:38,63
00:35,79
00:43,85
00:41,96

+2
+2

+2

+6
+2

+4

+2

01:06,37
01:06,72
01:07,37
01:08,02
01:09,46
01:09,58
01:10,05
01:10,48
01:10,57
01:10,88
01:10,90
01:11,36
01:11,78
01:11,89
01:12,19
01:12,90
01:15,46
01:15,69
01:15,91
01:16,66
01:16,77
01:17,81
01:18,13
01:19,76
01:21,89
01:26,50
01:27,73

Stand: 01.07.2024 21:52

(2)
(2)
(2)
()
()
()
(4)
()
(4)
(6)
(6)
(4)

(2)
(10)

()



Platz StNr. Klasse Fahrername

MC Weilheim e.V. im ADAC

8. Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal
am 30.06.2024

Damenwertung

Training

ADAC
KART

28
29
30
31
32

75
14
31
19
27

K4
K1
K2
K1
K2

Halligan Jaqueline
Schwarz Maria
Hofmann Joséphine
Leich Hannah
Schemmel Nea
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AMC Bernbeuren
AMC Bernbeuren
MSC Lechbruck
MSC Altenstadt
MSC Lechbruck

00:47,79
00:53,04
00:40,46
00:43,45
00:43,18

00:46,46
00:49,35
00:39,35 +14
00:42,74 +2
00:51,37 +2

00:45,51
00:46,64
00:39,87 +4
00:51,20 +2
00:42,75 +14

01:31,97
01:35,99

01:37,22 (18)
01:37,94 (4)
01:50,12 (16)

Stand: 01.07.2024 21:52



